=== OTTOM

CAR AUDIO HIGH END SERIES

Technical Specifications

> Type:
Nominal Impedance:
Power RMS:
Max Power:
Frequency Response:
Sensitivity:

Mid-Low - 165 mm
4 Ohm

100 Watt

160 Watt

49 Hz ~ 2.2 KHz
87 dB 1W/1m

Frequency response 1W/1m
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T & S Parameters

Re:
Fs:
Qms:
Qts:
Qes:
Mms:
Cms:
Sd:
VAS:
Le:
BxL:
X max:

>

Working volume:

3.31 Ohm
56.29 Hz
3.47

0.53

0.63
18.34 g.
0.0435 mm/N
136 cm?
11.22 L.
0.77 mH
10.8 T/m
5mm

from

6.5"/16 cm LOW MIDRANGE

4 to 10 liters

sealed enclosure

Impendance Curve (Free-air)
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5.7" / 145 mm
6.2" / 158 mm



